General information about company

Scrip code 540063

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE925Q01024

Name of the company

ECS BIZTECH LIMITED

‘Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

‘Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wh;ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No













Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)
No. of Il;’:l:ll(;f gj(;reosf Total nos. hareholding as a % of
. . q Total
ity @ NER Nos. Of fully pe_nd Gl || g sharei held [ total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights o B(V
Sr. the Sharcholders (T) shareholders | up equity E—— [ VII) = (calculated as per asa’%
(11T) shares held sharcs R (IV)+H(V)t+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As of
o . Total
Iv) held (V) | (VD) (W] a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total V?)tian
X egly g
rights
A Table II - S showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) i e 10947224 10947224 | 53.26 10947224 10947224 | 53.26
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |2 2664110 2664110 12.96 2664110 2664110 |[12.96
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 13611334 13611334 | 66.22 13611334 13611334 | 66.22
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
g“’m"‘“ o 10 13611334 13611334 | 66.22 13611334 13611334 | 66.22
'romoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)HA)
B Table IIT - S showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 253 253 0 253 253 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 253 253 0 253 253 0
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
© | 4980 4980 0.02 4980 4980  |0.02
ersonnel
Resident Individuals
©) L 077 2491946 2491946 | 12.12 2491946 2491946 | 12.12
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
o) llifi oty 1172101 nni0r |57 1172101 172101 |57
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(@) Indians (NRIs) 9 17807 17807 0.09 17807 17807 0.09
() Bodies Corporate 61 2780556 2780556 13.53 2780556 2780556 | 13.53
(m) Any Other (specify) |50 476070 476070 2.32 476070 476070 |2.32
Sub-Total (B)(4) 9370 6943460 6943460 33.78 6943460 6943460 |33.78
Total Public
Shareholding
9371 6943713 6943713 33.78 6943713 6943713 | 33.78
(By=(B)(1)+(B)
@+B)3)HB))
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 9381 20555047 20555047 | 100 20555047 20555047 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 9381 20555047 20555047 | 100 20555047 20555047 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
. Number of Slhezres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin [P t; gcc or Sub-categorization of shares
Sha No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | Otherwise R —
U z(xjresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ury: erho
NACYINE |y derlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) cduty shares
Sr. Outstanding 0 A P held in
y utstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A L
convertible 5 - sa As a % | dematerialized
" ‘Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of sa o f IV
Soyres ) oxiy Warrants (X0) | (XD=(VID*() Asa | no. |l | No, | OFtotal [P XIV) - fsub- | Sub- | Sub-
( (a) % of (A+B+C2) @) | Shares | 2) Shares category | category | category
held @) (ii) (iii)
held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 53.26 10947224
(d) 12.96 2664110
(S;‘)b'T"‘“' A 66.22 13611334
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
ooty 66.22 13611334
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 0 0 0 0
(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
(© 0.02 4980 0 0 0
(2) 12.12 2054674 0 0 0
(h) 5.7 1172101 0 0 0
(i) 0.09 17807 0 0 0
) 13.53 2773362 0 0 0
(m) 232 476070 0 0 0
(S;)b'T"'a' ®) 3378 6498994 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 33.78 6498994 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
3)*+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 20110328
Total (A+B+C 100 20110328




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIJAY
MANSINHBHAI
MANDORA

SHILPA
BHARATKUMAR
DOSHI

SHAH MILIN
NAUTAMBHAI

ACHAL
VIJAYSINH
MANDORA

SEEMA VIJAY
MANDORA

SHAH NINA
MILIN

DHARMESH
RAJNIKANT
SHAH

PAN (II)

ADXPM6769N

AETPD7707A

AWBPS1250K

DXRPMS571F

ADXPM6768P

AHUPD3248C

AMJPS3646K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10709716

80000

68650

64346

8764

7850

5000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

10709716

80000

68650

64346

8764

7850

5000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.1

0.39

0.33

0.31

0.04

0.04

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10709716

80000

68650

64346

8764

7850

5000

Class eg:y

Total

10709716

80000

68650

64346

8764

7850

5000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

52.1

0.39

0.33

0.31

0.04

0.04

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.39

0.33

0.31

0.04

0.04

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10709716

80000

68650

64346

8764

7850

5000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

Name of the

Sharcholders (I) SACHI CHIRAG PATEL Click here to go back

PAN (II) APPPP6846K Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2898 10947224
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2898 10947224
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

=]

.01 53.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2898 10947224
Class eg:y
Total 2898 10947224

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights o 53.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of 0o
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.26

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares h;lc! in 2898 10947224
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LAURELS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED

MANDORA FINSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAHCM7041F

AAHCM4590R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1520700

1143410

2664110

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1520700

1143410

2664110

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

N

4

5.56

12.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1520700

1143410

2664110

Class eg:y

Total

1520700

1143410

2664110

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.4

5.56

12.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.4

5.56

12.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1520700

1143410

2664110

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1 2 3

Name of the TIW SYSTEMS PVT. | SURYAJA INFRASTRUCTURE EDELWEISS ASSET RECONSTRUCTION COMPANY | Click here to go
Shareholders (I) LTD PVT. LTD. LIMITED . back

PAN (1) AACCT8303L AANCS1841B AAATEG6695F Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 217650 357650 2000000 2575300

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 217650 357650 2000000 2575300
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.06 1.74 9.73 12.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 217650 357650 2000000 2575300

Class eg:y

Total 217650 357650 2000000 2575300

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.06 1.74 9.73 12.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06 1.74 9.73 12.53

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

217650 357650 2000000 2575300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

LLP

LLP

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of sharcholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MIDRINA OIL AND GAS SERVICES LIMITED LLP

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABGFM9612B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

(%)

1

40

50

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

393650

357650

1401

81019

476070

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

393650

357650

1401

81019

476070

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.74

0.01

0.39

232

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

393650

357650

1401

81019

476070

Class eg:y

Total

393650

357650

1401

81019

476070

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.92

1.74

0.01

0.39

2.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.74

0.01

0.39

2.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

393650

357650

1401

81019

476070

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

0







