General information about company	
Scrip code	540063
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE925Q01024
Name of the company	ECS BIZTECH LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)									
As on shareholding date	100	0.04							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.04							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.07							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.07							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.07							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec			ights held in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	% of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	13611334			13611334	66.22	13611334		13611334	66.22		
(B)	Public	9371	6943713			6943713	33.78	6943713		6943713	33.78		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	9381	20555047			20555047	100	20555047		20555047	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of	Underlying Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Giluted share No. Of Giluted share (XI) Warrants (XI) No. of Shares (XII) Shareholding , as a % assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share a % of As a (XII) Warrants (XII) As a No. total No. of total No. Italian No. Of Shareholding and several securities (as a percentage of diluted share a % of No. Italian No. Of No. Italian	a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Locked in		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.22					13611334			
(B)	Public				33.78					6498994	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					20110328	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement	showing s	harehold	ing pattern	of the Pror	noter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in eac
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	ine onmendation	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sl	howing shareho	olding pattern	of the Pror	noter and Pron	noter Group					
(1)	Indian	ndian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	10947224			10947224	53.26	10947224		10947224	53.26
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	2664110			2664110	12.96	2664110		2664110	12.96
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	13611334			13611334	66.22	13611334		13611334	66.22
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	13611334			13611334	66.22	13611334		13611334	66.22
В	Table III - Statement s	showing shareh	olding patter	n of the Pub	olic shareholder	7					
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	:)									
(d)	Banks	1	253			253	0	253		253	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	253			253	0	253		253	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governn	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	4980			4980	0.02	4980		4980	0.02
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	9227	2491946			2491946	12.12	2491946		2491946	12.12
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	22	1172101			1172101	5.7	1172101		1172101	5.7
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	9	17807			17807	0.09	17807		17807	0.09
(1)	Bodies Corporate	61	2780556			2780556	13.53	2780556		2780556	13.53
(m)	Any Other (specify)	50	476070			476070	2.32	476070		476070	2.32
Sub-Total (B)(4)		9370	6943460			6943460	33.78	6943460		6943460	33.78
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		9371	6943713			6943713	33.78	6943713		6943713	33.78
С	Table IV - Statement s	showing shareh	nolding patter	n of the No	n Promoter- No	on Public share	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		9381	20555047			20555047	100	20555047		20555047	100
Total (A+B+C)		9381	20555047			20555047	100	20555047		20555047	100

	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Grou											
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Underlying Outstanding convertible securities a Warrants (Xi) Underlying Outstanding convertible securities a Warrants (Xi) (a)	No. of Underlying Shares Outstanding Underlying convertible	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-cates	gorization	of shares	
Ji.		No. Of Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding par	tern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Grou	ıp					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				53.26					10947224			
(d)				12.96					2664110			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				66.22					13611334			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				66.22					13611334			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	g shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareh	older							
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(d)				0					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(c)				0.02					4980	0	0	0
(g)				12.12					2054674	0	0	0
(h)				5.7					1172101	0	0	0
(i)				0.09					17807	0	0	0
(1)				13.53					2773362	0	0	0
(m)				2.32					476070	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				33.78					6498994	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				33.78					6498994	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promote	r- No	n Public	share	holder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					20110328			
Total (A+B+C				100					20110328			

		Indiv	riduals/Hindu un	divided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIJAY MANSINHBHAI MANDORA	SHILPA BHARATKUMAR DOSHI	SHAH MILIN NAUTAMBHAI	ACHAL VIJAYSINH MANDORA	SEEMA VIJAY MANDORA	SHAH NINA MILIN	DHARMESH RAJNIKANT SHAH
PAN (II)	ADXPM6769N	AETPD7707A	AWBPS1250K	DXRPM5571F	ADXPM6768P	AHUPD3248C	AMJPS3646K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10709716	80000	68650	64346	8764	7850	5000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10709716	80000	68650	64346	8764	7850	5000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.1	0.39	0.33	0.31	0.04	0.04	0.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	10709716	80000	68650	64346	8764	7850	5000
Class eg:y							
Total	10709716	80000	68650	64346	8764	7850	5000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	52.1	0.39	0.33	0.31	0.04	0.04	0.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.1	0.39	0.33	0.31	0.04	0.04	0.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1	•			
No. (a) As a % of total							
Shares held (b)	pledged or otherwise end	cumbered (VIII)					
	picuged of otherwise end	Cumbered (AIII)					
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10709716	80000	68650	64346	8764	7850	5000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not							
providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided F	amily
Searial No.	8	
Name of the	SACHI CHIRAG PATEL	Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)		
PAN (II) No. of fully paid	APPPP6846K	Total
up equity shares held (IV)	2898	10947224
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2898	10947224
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	53.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	2898	10947224
Class eg:y	2000	10047224
Total Total as a % of	2898	10947224
Total Voting rights	0.01	53.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	53.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2898	10947224
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Any O	ther (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LAURELS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	MANDORA FINSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAHCM7041F	AAHCM4590R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	I	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1520700	1143410	2664110
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1520700	1143410	2664110
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.4	5.56	12.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1520700	1143410	2664110
Class eg:y			
Total	1520700	1143410	2664110
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.4	5.56	12.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.4	5.56	12.96
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	alcolord on othorwise or with and (VIII)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1520700	1143410	2664110
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		Bodies Co	rporate						
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TIW SYSTEMS PVT. LTD	SURYAJA INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.	EDELWEISS ASSET RECONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED .	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AACCT8303L	AANCS1841B	AAATE6695F	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	217650	357650	2000000	2575300					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	217650	357650	2000000	2575300					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	1.74	9.73	12.53					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	217650	357650	2000000	2575300					
Class eg:y									
Total	217650	357650	2000000	2575300					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.06	1.74	9.73	12.53					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	1.74	9.73	12.53					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	217650	357650	2000000	2575300					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
	Sub-categorization of shares								
Shareholding (No.		I.							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0					
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0					
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0					

		Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	I
Category	LLP	LLP	Clearing Members	4 HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		MIDRINA OIL AND GAS SERVICES LIMITED LLP			Click here to go back
PAN (II)		ABGFM9612B			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1	8	40	50
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	393650	357650	1401	81019	476070
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	393650	357650	1401	81019	476070
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.92	1.74	0.01	0.39	2.32
Number of Voting	Rights held in	n each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	393650	357650	1401	81019	476070
Class eg:y					
Total	393650	357650	1401	81019	476070
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.92	1.74	0.01	0.39	2.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.92	1.74	0.01	0.39	2.32
Number of Locked	in shares (X	II)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	393650	357650	1401	81019	476070
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) un	der			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0